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XXIV Eesti Lühiraja meistrivõistlused ujumises
Tallinn, 17. - 19.12.2016

Event 15 Women, 100m Breaststroke Open
18.12.2016 - 10:42 Results
EEJR - 14 1:10.71 TREPP, Jane KUK Malmoe (SWE) 7.12.2002
EEJR - 16 1:10.71 TREPP, Jane KUK Malmoe (SWE) 7.12.2002
EER 1:07.29 ROMANJUK, Maria GARANT Tallinn 20.12.2014

Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Open

1. ROMANJUK, Maria 96 Spordiklubi Garant 1:07.34 794 31.74 35.60
2. KERSA, Karleen 96 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:09.51 722 32.77 36.74
3. JAAMUL, Kristina Maria 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:13.64 607 34.74 38.90
4. ARNDT, Meril 02 MyFitness 1:15.05 573 35.89 39.16
5. PAERISMAA, Anett 99 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:15.27 568 35.01 40.26
6. PAK, Heleene 99 Keila Swimclub 1:15.30 567 34.76 40.54
7. GRITSKEVITCH, Galina 99 Spordiklubi Garant 1:15.82 556 35.48 40.34
8. KALVET, Laura 02 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:17.69 517 36.01 41.68
9. VALDMAA, Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:18.48 501 37.20 41.28

10. TAMMISTE, Sandra 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:18.93 493 37.34 41.59
11. PAJU, Katrin 01 Orca Swim Club 1:18.94 492 36.88 42.06
12. JAASKA, Kristiina 00 Jaerveotsa SK 1:19.44 483 37.56 41.88
13. MAETLIK, Elisabet 02 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:19.85 476 37.27 42.58
14. PUUSEPP, Garita-Beth 03 Orca Swim Club 1:19.96 474 36.62 43.34
15. SABLOVSKAJA, Kristina 01 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 1:20.01 473 37.58 42.43
16. RAUTIAINEN, Emmiina 00 Kouvolan Uimarit 1:20.21 469 38.41 41.80
17. TREIMAN, Grete Anette 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:20.51 464 38.03 42.48
18. PENTER, Kirke 01 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:20.81 459 38.30 42.51
19. LINDEPUU, Marie 02 Keila Swimclub 1:21.03 455 39.06 41.97
20. TINGAEVA, Anastassia 04 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:21.33 450 38.24 43.09
21. GUDOVSKAJA, Anita 05 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:21.48 448 38.50 42.98
22. HAVI, Janely 02 Jaerveotsa SK 1:21.69 444 38.84 42.85
23. HANVERE, Hanne Grete 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:22.43 432 38.73 43.70
24. VIIK, Jette 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:22.85 426 39.35 43.50
25. HALJASORG, Hanna 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:24.59 400 40.38 44.21
26. KARLSON, Grete 02 Orca Swim Club 1:25.02 394 39.93 45.09
27. ERM, Mona-Lisette 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:25.53 387 39.97 45.56
28. JOGI, Ida Tuule 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:25.81 383 40.00 45.81
29. SUMENKOVA, Adelina 03 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 1:26.39 376 41.24 45.15
30. VORONTSOVA, Jekaterina 05 Aquaway Spordiklubi 1:27.15 366 41.15 46.00
31. TALAMANOV, Felicia 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:27.64 360 41.37 46.27
32. TOKOVENKO, Lisett 05 Wiru Swim 1:28.31 352 40.64 47.67
33. REBANE, Birgit 02 Paernu Spordikool 1:28.39 351 41.28 47.11
34. SARANA, Smaragda-Luchia 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:28.98 344 40.96 48.02
35. KRUUS, Katriin 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:29.16 342 42.03 47.13

KADARIK, Kirke Mari 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:29.16 342 41.12 48.04
37. JAANSON, Rahel 04 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:30.28 329 42.35 47.93
38. VAIN, Jenny 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:31.98 311 42.22 49.76
39. REINSALU, Rebecca 04 Keila Swimclub 1:34.35 288 42.27 52.08

DSQ KNJAZEVA, Jelizaveta 04 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 1:26.00 40.44 45.56
GA - False Start

YOB 2000 - 2001

1. JAAMUL, Kristina Maria 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:13.64 607 34.74 38.90
2. PAJU, Katrin 01 Orca Swim Club 1:18.94 492 36.88 42.06
3. JAASKA, Kristiina 00 Jaerveotsa SK 1:19.44 483 37.56 41.88
4. SABLOVSKAJA, Kristina 01 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 1:20.01 473 37.58 42.43
5. RAUTIAINEN, Emmiina 00 Kouvolan Uimarit 1:20.21 469 38.41 41.80
6. PENTER, Kirke 01 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:20.81 459 38.30 42.51
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XXIV Eesti Lühiraja meistrivõistlused ujumises
Tallinn, 17. - 19.12.2016

Event 15, Women, 100m Breaststroke

2002 and younger

1. ARNDT, Meril 02 MyFitness 1:15.05 573 35.89 39.16
2. KALVET, Laura 02 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:17.69 517 36.01 41.68
3. VALDMAA, Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:18.48 501 37.20 41.28
4. TAMMISTE, Sandra 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:18.93 493 37.34 41.59
5. MAETLIK, Elisabet 02 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:19.85 476 37.27 42.58
6. PUUSEPP, Garita-Beth 03 Orca Swim Club 1:19.96 474 36.62 43.34
7. TREIMAN, Grete Anette 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:20.51 464 38.03 42.48
8. LINDEPUU, Marie 02 Keila Swimclub 1:21.03 455 39.06 41.97
9. TINGAEVA, Anastassia 04 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:21.33 450 38.24 43.09

10. GUDOVSKAJA, Anita 05 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:21.48 448 38.50 42.98
11. HAVI, Janely 02 Jaerveotsa SK 1:21.69 444 38.84 42.85
12. HANVERE, Hanne Grete 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:22.43 432 38.73 43.70
13. VIIK, Jette 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:22.85 426 39.35 43.50
14. HALJASORG, Hanna 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:24.59 400 40.38 44.21
15. KARLSON, Grete 02 Orca Swim Club 1:25.02 394 39.93 45.09
16. ERM, Mona-Lisette 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:25.53 387 39.97 45.56
17. JOGI, Ida Tuule 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:25.81 383 40.00 45.81
18. SUMENKOVA, Adelina 03 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 1:26.39 376 41.24 45.15
19. VORONTSOVA, Jekaterina 05 Aquaway Spordiklubi 1:27.15 366 41.15 46.00
20. TALAMANOV, Felicia 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:27.64 360 41.37 46.27
21. TOKOVENKO, Lisett 05 Wiru Swim 1:28.31 352 40.64 47.67
22. REBANE, Birgit 02 Paernu Spordikool 1:28.39 351 41.28 47.11
23. SARANA, Smaragda-Luchia 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:28.98 344 40.96 48.02
24. KRUUS, Katriin 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:29.16 342 42.03 47.13

KADARIK, Kirke Mari 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:29.16 342 41.12 48.04
26. JAANSON, Rahel 04 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:30.28 329 42.35 47.93
27. VAIN, Jenny 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:31.98 311 42.22 49.76
28. REINSALU, Rebecca 04 Keila Swimclub 1:34.35 288 42.27 52.08

DSQ KNJAZEVA, Jelizaveta 04 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 1:26.00 40.44 45.56
GA - False Start


